SPEC SHEET
Rugged and ultra-portable, featuring a 4-inch high-visibility outdoor
touchscreen
All-day battery autonomy
Dynamic range of 32/30 dB
Short dead zones: 0.8/3.5 m event dead zone (EDZ) /
attenuation dead zone (ADZ)
Onboard link map simplifying OTDR trace interpretation

AXS-115 handheld OTDR
AXS115.2SP-EN  © 2025 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  25/04
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: AXS-115-SM1-EA-EUI-91
a. Only available and certified in China and India.
Optical configuration a
SM1= OTDR, 1310/1550 nm
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
EI connectors = See section below
Options
00 = No accessory
GP-3151 = AXS OTDR soft pouch
AXS-115-XX-XX-XX
EI CONNECTORS
To maximize the performance of your OTDR, EXFO recommends using APC connectors on singlemode port. These connectors generate lower
reflectance, which is a critical parameter that affects performance, particularly in dead zones. APC connectors provide better performance than UPC
connectors, thereby improving testing efficiency.
Note: UPC connectors are also available. Simply replace EA-XX by EI-XX in the ordering part number. Additional connector available: EI-EUI-90 (UPC/ST).
ACCESSORIES (optional)
GP-3151 AXS OTDR soft pouch GP-3150 Rechargeable battery
GP-10-061 Small size soft carrying case GP-3172 3-in-1 accessory combining kickstand, hand-strap and VFL holder
(compatible with FLS-140)
GP-10-071 Medium size soft carrying case GP-2227 USB AC adapter (includes interchangeable plugs for North America, Europe,
UK and Australia)
GP-3157 Wrist strap GP-2269 USB-A to USB-C cable (for charging purposes and data transfer)
GP-3186 Hands-free glove
IN-LINE POWER CHECKER a, b
Power range (dBm) –60 to 23
Power uncertainty (dB)c, d ±0.5
Calibrated wavelengths (nm) 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625, 1650